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Europass website activity report 2016 (Cyprus, Greek)

Visits from Cyprus during 2016

Months Visits

January 2,329

February 4,505

March 3,698

April 2,582

May 11,368

June 3,458

July 3,281

August 7,191

September 4,031

October 4,337

November 2,520

December 2,169

Total 51,469
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Cyprus, Greek)

Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online during 2016 in Greek

Europass CVs completed online in  Greek during 2016

Months

Ja
nu

ar
y

Fe
br

ua
ry

M
ar

ch

Ap
ril

M
ay

Ju
ne

Ju
ly

Au
gu

st

Se
pt

em
be

r

O
ct

ob
er

N
ov

em
be

r

D
ec

em
be

r

V
ol

um
e

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

Europass Language Passports completed online in  Greek during 2016

Months
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online in Greek (2016, by month)

Months ECV ELP Total

January 37,636 530 38,166

February 37,814 492 38,306

March 38,144 516 38,660

April 30,565 387 30,952

May 32,020 359 32,379

June 33,684 359 34,043

July 29,742 310 30,052

August 28,740 348 29,088

September 47,443 499 47,942

October 44,535 435 44,970

November 43,342 468 43,810

December 27,190 302 27,492

Total 430,855 5,005 435,860
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Cyprus, Greek)

Europass CVs completed online during 2016 by citizens residing in Cyprus

ECVs completed online by citizens residing in  Cyprus (2016)

Months
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ECVs completed online by citizens residing in Cyprus (2016, by month)

Months ECV

January 3,691

February 3,804

March 4,447

April 4,034

May 4,000

June 3,793

July 3,498

August 3,311

September 4,049

October 3,778

November 3,553

December 2,790

Total 44,748
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Cyprus, Greek)

Europass CVs completed online during 2016 by Cypriot citizens

ECVs completed online by Cypriot citizens (2016)
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ECVs completed online by  Cypriot citizens (2016, by month)

Months ECV

January 1,896

February 2,175

March 2,366

April 1,978

May 2,093

June 2,019

July 1,766

August 1,801

September 2,215

October 1,964

November 1,652

December 1,406

Total 23,331
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Cyprus, Greek)

Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online during 2016 by Greek native speakers

ECVs, ELPs completed online by Greek native speakers (2016)

Months
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ECVs, ELPs completed online by Greek native speakers (2016, by month)

Months ECV ELP Total

January 47,077 1,157 48,234

February 49,947 925 50,872

March 54,608 1,060 55,668

April 45,687 755 46,442

May 49,803 814 50,617

June 42,846 822 43,668

July 37,849 644 38,493

August 38,024 853 38,877

September 61,145 1,155 62,300

October 56,976 968 57,944

November 53,315 887 54,202

December 35,499 760 36,259

Total 572,776 10,800 583,576
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Cyprus, Greek)

Years of work experience of Europass online CV users residing in Cyprus (2016)

Years of experience of ECV online users residing in Cyprus (2016)

11-20 Years, 8.07%

20+ Years, 4.05%

3-5 Years, 15.93%

6-10 Years, 14.16%
No experience, 38.54%

Up To 2 Years, 19.25%

Years of experience of ECV online users residing in Cyprus (2016, by month)

Months No experience Up To 2 Years 3-5 Years 6-10 Years 11-20 Years 20+ Years Total

January 1,586 678 816 551 341 88 4,060

February 1,904 635 565 621 252 159 4,136

March 2,331 959 721 439 413 124 4,987

April 1,824 1,002 587 675 221 198 4,507

May 1,708 881 658 619 373 153 4,392

June 1,623 804 575 666 379 174 4,221

July 1,320 774 660 530 293 170 3,747

August 1,143 726 685 602 345 196 3,697

September 1,519 984 749 725 342 180 4,499

October 1,646 725 660 647 354 160 4,192

November 1,256 752 711 571 365 219 3,874

December 1,147 573 472 339 303 175 3,009

Total 19,007 9,493 7,859 6,985 3,981 1,996 49,321



Page 7 © European Communities, 2002-2016

Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Cyprus, Greek)

Age of Europass CV online users residing in Cyprus (2016)

Age of ECV online users residing in Cyprus (2016)

21-25, 40.67%

26-30, 29.14%

31-35, 12.06%

35+ Years, 8.39%

Up To 20, 9.74%

Age of ECV online users residing in Cyprus (2016, by month)

Months Up To 20 21-25 26-30 31-35 35+ Years Total

January 179 866 578 182 159 1,964

February 335 728 547 311 180 2,101

March 263 1,024 761 226 230 2,504

April 293 813 582 219 162 2,069

May 216 950 585 265 177 2,193

June 178 821 559 198 129 1,885

July 130 808 482 222 134 1,776

August 51 640 681 355 130 1,857

September 174 881 630 242 165 2,092

October 201 834 598 205 171 2,009

November 199 751 527 239 176 1,892

December 86 506 365 188 171 1,316

Total 2,305 9,622 6,895 2,852 1,984 23,658
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Cyprus, Greek)

Europass CV online users residing in Cyprus by gender (2016)

ECV online users residing in Cyprus by gender (2016)

Female, 21.70%

Male, 21.32%

Unspecified, 56.98%

ECV online users residing in Cyprus by gender (2016, by month)

Months Female Male Unspecified Total

January 894 755 2,411 4,060

February 936 968 2,232 4,136

March 1,219 1,153 2,615 4,987

April 979 889 2,639 4,507

May 1,023 985 2,384 4,392

June 741 891 2,589 4,221

July 657 855 2,235 3,747

August 891 908 1,898 3,697

September 1,053 836 2,610 4,499

October 982 771 2,439 4,192

November 805 883 2,186 3,874

December 525 621 1,863 3,009

Total 10,705 10,515 28,101 49,321
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Cyprus, Greek)

Number of foreign languages spoken by users of Europass CV online residing in Cyprus (2016)

Number of foreign languages spoken by users of ECV online residing in Cyprus (2016)

1, 59.54%
2, 24.70%

3, 11.16%

4+, 4.60%

Cyprus

Number of foreign languages spoken by users of ECV online residing in Cyprus (2016, by month)

Months 1 2 3 4+ Total

January 2,173 872 468 202 3,715

February 2,258 839 465 186 3,748

March 2,528 1,151 606 188 4,473

April 2,277 1,185 392 223 4,077

May 2,354 1,089 385 174 4,002

June 2,307 1,014 454 149 3,924

July 2,125 885 312 129 3,451

August 2,005 769 470 196 3,440

September 2,529 984 402 191 4,106

October 2,265 768 479 149 3,661

November 2,217 873 271 114 3,475

December 1,675 651 304 163 2,793

Total 26,713 11,080 5,008 2,064 44,865
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Cyprus, Greek)

Percentage of Europass online CV users residing in Cyprus with nationality other than Cypriot (2016)

Country (Cyprus) and Nationality (Cypriot)

CY, Cypriot, 75.13%

DIFF-NATIONALITY, , 24.87%
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Documents donwloaded in Greek during 2016

Documents donwloaded in Greek (2016, by month)

Months Downloads

January 59,618

February 60,345

March 59,123

April 43,814

May 45,865

June 48,507

July 40,775

August 36,205

September 54,570

October 42,844

November 45,270

December 27,984

Total 564,920

Documents donwloaded in Greek (2016)
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Documents donwloaded in Greek during 2016

Downloads of Europass CV, Language Passport examples, instructions and templates in Greek (2016, by month)

Examples Instructions Template

Months Total ECV ELP ECV ELP ECV ELP

January 59,354 13,738 196 14,678 87 30,538 117

February 60,153 14,198 167 14,672 82 30,915 119

March 58,922 13,788 124 13,882 68 30,893 167

April 43,651 10,074 159 10,532 63 22,747 76

May 45,701 10,545 150 11,466 66 23,369 105

June 48,372 11,465 136 11,706 60 24,915 90

July 40,612 9,372 110 8,061 49 22,920 100

August 36,038 8,356 62 6,075 28 21,440 77

September 54,396 13,157 85 9,455 33 31,577 89

October 42,552 11,401 86 7,421 52 23,486 106

November 44,912 11,260 101 8,079 61 25,296 115

December 27,726 7,905 62 4,927 41 14,724 67

Total 135,259 1,438 120,954 690 302,820 1,228

Downloads of Europass CV examples, instructions and templates in Greek (2016)
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Downloads of Europass Language Passport examples, instructions and templates in Greek (2016)
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Documents donwloaded in Greek during 2016

Downloads of examples of Europass Certificate Supplement, Diploma Supplement, Mobility in Greek (2016)
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Downloads of examples of ECS, EDS, EM in Greek (2016)

Months ECS EDS EM Total

January 123 141 0 264

February 71 121 0 192

March 75 126 0 201

April 64 99 0 163

May 50 114 0 164

June 52 83 0 135

July 59 104 0 163

August 51 116 0 167

September 51 123 0 174

October 61 135 96 292

November 75 158 125 358

December 56 104 98 258

Total 788 1,424 319 2,531


